www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
SOM-4470 Pentium® III SOM-ETX w/VGA, LCD,
Audio, Video & LAN
 Embedded Intel®  low power Pentium®  III/Celeron™
processor
 Fanless, 0 ~ 60° C operation
 ETX form factor

Board Diagram
System On Module
Ordering Information
Standard
 SOM-4470F-J0A1 Intel SOM-ETX Module w/ Celeron-400, VGA/LCD,
Audio, LAN & TV-out
 SOM-4470F-P4A1 Intel SOM-ETX Module w/ PIII-700, VGA/LCD, Audio,
LAN & TV-out
 SOM-4470F-L4A1 Same as SOM-4470F-P4A1, but w/Pentium III 500
CPU
 SOM-DK4470F-042    Windows CE .NET 4.2 Development Kit for
SOM-4470F
 SOM-DB4400-00A2    SOM-ETX Development Board
Optional
 SOM-FANKIT-1000 Fan kit for SOM-ETX module
SOM-4470